





AT THE PRIVATE RESIDENCE OF STEVE KELLEY & ARLA CARMICHIEL

August 6, 2015

Featuring a reception of food, drink and fellowship, in support of the MNLA Foundation.







Steve Kelley and Arla Carmichiel are delighted to invite you to their residence, Bide-a Wee, for the 2015 Garden Party, benefitting the MNLA Foundation.

Sprawling across three and a half acres, Bide-a Wee boasts epimediums, solomon's seals, grasses, hellebores and anything else that strikes Steve and Arla's fancy. Steve and Arla are excited to share their thrill of gardening, their kindling of constant curiosity, and plants that provide a long season of interest through bloom, foliage, silhouette, and branch color and texture.

Please join us on August 6, 2015 to enjoy this quaint property as we gather for the 2015 MNLA Foundation Garden Party.

AT THE PRIVATE RESIDENCE OF STEVE KELLEY & ARLA CARMICHIEL

August 6th, 2015 in Long Lake, Minnesota

Network
with your
colleagues at the
Garden Party
Reception!

Open Garden | 3:00 P.M. - 5:00 P.M.

An afternoon experience for guests to visit the gardens and stroll through the property. This event is a perfect opportunity to take a break and reward your hardworking employees, or treat your family and friends to see and enjoy this quaint property. TICKETS: \$25.00

Reception | 5:00 P.M. - 7:00 P.M.

An exclusive event for guests to share their experiences and love of plants, while enjoying hearty appetizers and drinks, all in support of the MNLA Foundation. Only a limited number of tickets are available for this portion of the event. TICKETS: \$75.00

(Includes afternoon access to the garden, if desired.)

OPEN GARDEN TICKETS: \$25.00	NAMES OF PEOPLE ATTENDING		RECEPTION
No. of persons @ \$25.00 =			
GARDEN PARTY TICKETS: \$75.00			
No. of persons @ \$75.00 =		0	
Company Name		0	
Address			
City, State, Zip			
Phone:Fax:	☐ Become an event supporter. Opp at \$100. Contact Megan Buchanan;		_
E-mail:	MNLA FOUNDATION CONTACT Megan Buchanan, Program Dire		
☐ Check enclosed -or- ☐ Credit Card (Visa, MC or Discover)		AX FOR	
CC number:	Linan, ineganentina.biz	51-633 - Il proceeds	
Name on card:	MANII INIC ADDDECC.	MNLA Fou	
Exp. Date:/	1813 Lexington Avenue North Roseville, MN 55113		

CANCELLATION/REFUND POLICY: No refunds shall be made after July 27, 2015. Event will be held rain or shine. The MNLA Foundation is a 501(c)3 non-profit, charitable organization. Donations to the MNLA Foundation may be tax-deductible as a charitable contribution if made from a personal account; or may be deductible as a business expense if made from a corporate account. Contact your tax advisor.